DC/DC 电源模块
JWDA--3W 单路输出 A 型封装系列
JWDA--3W  single output A Package type series
典型性能  Typical Performance
◆外形尺寸：25.4*25.4*10.16（mm）
   Dimension：25.4*25.4*10.16（mm）
◆宽输入电压范围（2：1 和 4：1 输入电压范围）
  Wide range input voltage（2：1 ＆ 4：1 range input voltage）

Output voltage
VO
输出电流
Output current
IO
纹波噪声
R ＆N
V（P-P)mV
效 率
Efficiency
JWDA3-12S3.3(W)
9.5~18V
9.5~36V(W)
3.3V 0.91A 50 74%
JWDA3-12S5(W) 5V 0.60A 50 75%
JWDA3-12S12(W) 12V 0.25A 100 76%
JWDA3-12S15(W) 15V 0.20A 100 77%
JWDA3-12S24(W) 24V 0.13A 120 79%
JWDA3-24S3.3
18~36V
3.3V 0.91A 50 74%
JWDA3-24S5 5V 0.60A 50 75%
JWDA3-24S12 12V 0.25A 100 76%
JWDA3-24S15 15V 0.20A 100 77%
JWDA3-24S24 24V 0.13A 120 79%
JWDA3-48S3.3(W)
36~72V
18~72V(W)
3.3V 0.91A 50 74%
JWDA3-48S5(W) 5V 0.60A 50 75%
JWDA3-48S12(W) 12V 0.25A 100 76%
JWDA3-48S15(W) 15V 0.20A 100 77%
JWDA3-48S24(W) 24V 0.13A 120 79%
JWDA3-110S3.3
72~144V
3.3V 0.91A 50 74%
JWDA3-110S5 5V 0.60A 50 75%
JWDA3-110S12 12V 0.25A 100 76%
JWDA3-110S15 15V 0.20A 100 77%
JWDA3-110S24 24V 0.13A 120 79%
管脚定义   Pin Assignments
注：电源模块的外形尺寸和管脚定义如与选型手册不符，请以实物实际尺寸为准。
Note：Dimensions and pin definitions of power module such as inconsistent with the hand book, please in kind prevail actual size
典型曲线   Typical curve